
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:30:56 AM Page 1 of 5

MORNING ROUTES:

Cherokee Lane Elementary

BUS 458
06:56 AM MT PISGAH LA AND MT PISGAH RD

BUS 458
06:54 AM 12th Ave & Quebec St

BUS 473
07:13 AM Deakins Hall Dr & Geranium Ave

BUS 473
07:05 AM Ames Rd & Southampton Dr

07:14 AM 9233 Riggs Rd

07:16 AM 9237 Riggs Rd

BUS 474
06:41 AM Cherry Mill Dr & Powder Mill Rd

06:44 AM Pleasant Acres Dr & Powder Mill Rd

06:48 AM Bond Rd & Powder Mill Rd

06:51 AM 2912 Powder Mill Rd

06:54 AM 10142 Riggs Rd

06:56 AM 10133 Riggs Rd

06:58 AM 10005 Riggs Rd

07:00 AM Killdeer Ave & Towhee Ave

BUS 477
07:01 AM 20th Ave & Erie St

07:02 AM Adelphi Rd & ADELPHI TERRACE APTS DRIVEWAY

BUS 477
06:53 AM Merrimac Dr & New Hampshire Ave Service Rd

BUS 478
07:07 AM Duke St & Saint Andrews Pl

07:11 AM ST ANDREWS PL @ NEIGHBORHOOD PARK ENTRANCE

07:17 AM MARLBROUGH WAY @ COLLEGE PARK WOODS SWIN CLUB ENT

BUS 478
07:02 AM Chickasaw Dr & Navahoe Dr

BUS 479
07:16 AM Merrimac Dr & Tahona Dr

BUS 481
06:41 AM 10126 RIGGS RD

06:43 AM 10100 Riggs Rd

06:45 AM 9810 Riggs Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:30:56 AM Page 2 of 5

06:47 AM 9800 RIGGS RD

06:49 AM 9702 RIGGS RD

06:51 AM 24th Ave & Lackawanna St

06:58 AM 9610 RIGGS RD

07:00 AM 9606 RIGGS RD

07:04 AM Riggs Rd & Willow Ln

BUS 482
06:39 AM 2100 Hampshire Dr

06:43 AM Adelphi Rd & Evansdale Dr

06:54 AM 35th Ave & Metzerott Rd

06:59 AM 37th Ave & Metzerott Rd

07:03 AM Acredale Ct & Metzerott Rd

BUS 482
07:00 AM MT PISGAH RD & MT PISCAH LN

07:04 AM 9424 Adelphi Rd

BUS 486
06:51 AM Pinewood Ct & Powder Mill Rd

06:53 AM KNOLLWOOD DR AND EDGEFIELD DR

07:03 AM Green Forest Dr & Wooded Way

07:10 AM 9225 Riggs Rd

07:12 AM 9325 Riggs Rd

07:14 AM 9521 Riggs Rd

07:16 AM Heatherwood Ct & Riggs Rd

BUS 486
07:11 AM Lebanon St & Tahona Dr

BUS G01
06:16 AM 9162 Edmonston Rd

06:21 AM 5829 Cherrywood Ter

06:23 AM 6106 BREEZEWOOD DR

06:35 AM Cherry Blossom Ct & Cherry Mill Dr

06:38 AM 3228 Powder Mill Rd

06:41 AM 2934 Powder Mill Rd

06:45 AM 10504 Edgemont Dr

06:53 AM 1802 Hampshire Green Ln

06:56 AM 9410 Adelphi Rd

06:58 AM 9311 Adelphi Rd

07:03 AM 2303 LACKAWANNA ST

07:06 AM 2507 Muskogee St

BUS G02
06:12 AM 2803 CURRY DR

06:17 AM 2124 RUATAN ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:30:56 AM Page 3 of 5

06:19 AM 8603 22ND AVE

06:27 AM 7907 Kreeger Dr

06:30 AM 18th Ave & Jasmine Ter by fire hydrant

06:31 AM 7949 18th Ave

06:35 AM 8122 15TH AVE

06:41 AM 1113 Navahoe Dr

06:44 AM 8210 New Hampshire Ave

06:47 AM 8408 NAVAHOE DR

06:51 AM 1808 Metzerott Rd

06:53 AM 1816 Metzerott Rd

06:56 AM 1836 Metzerott Rd

06:59 AM 1826 Metzerott Rd

07:05 AM 2700 Philben Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:30:56 AM Page 4 of 5

Cherokee Lane Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 460
02:07 PM 12th Ave & Quebec St

BUS 467
02:08 PM Lebanon St & Tahona Dr

BUS 473
02:02 PM Adelphi Rd & ADELPHI TERRACE APTS DRIVEWAY

02:08 PM 20th Ave & Erie St

BUS 476
01:57 PM MT PISGAH RD & MT PISCAH LN

02:00 PM 9424 Adelphi Rd

BUS 477
02:07 PM Chickasaw Dr & Navahoe Dr

BUS 479
02:03 PM Ames Rd & Southampton Dr

02:12 PM 9233 Riggs Rd

02:14 PM 9237 Riggs Rd

BUS 481
02:02 PM Heatherwood Ct & Riggs Rd

02:06 PM 9325 Riggs Rd

02:08 PM 9225 Riggs Rd

02:13 PM Green Forest Dr & Wooded Way

02:19 PM KNOLLWOOD DR AND EDGEFIELD DR

02:27 PM Pinewood Ct & Powder Mill Rd

BUS 482
02:01 PM 10005 Riggs Rd

02:03 PM Killdeer Ave & Towhee Ave

02:09 PM 10133 Riggs Rd

02:11 PM 10142 Riggs Rd

02:18 PM 2912 Powder Mill Rd

02:20 PM Bond Rd & Powder Mill Rd

02:25 PM Cherry Mill Dr & Powder Mill Rd

02:31 PM Pleasant Acres Dr & Powder Mill Rd

BUS 488
02:06 PM 37th Ave & Metzerott Rd

02:09 PM Acredale Ct & Metzerott Rd

02:11 PM 35th Ave & Metzerott Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:30:56 AM Page 5 of 5

02:20 PM Adelphi Rd & Evansdale Dr

02:24 PM 2100 Hampshire Dr

BUS 490
02:03 PM Riggs Rd & Willow Ln

02:07 PM 9521 Riggs Rd

02:09 PM 9606 RIGGS RD

02:11 PM 9610 RIGGS RD

02:14 PM 24th Ave & Lackawanna St

02:20 PM 9702 RIGGS RD

02:22 PM 9800 RIGGS RD

02:24 PM 9810 Riggs Rd

02:26 PM 10100 Riggs Rd

02:28 PM 10126 RIGGS RD

BUS 492
02:02 PM Merrimac Dr & Tahona Dr

BUS 495
02:05 PM Deakins Hall Dr & Geranium Ave

BUS 495
02:04 PM Merrimac Dr & New Hampshire Ave Service Rd

BUS 496
02:03 PM MT PISGAH LA AND MT PISGAH RD

BUS 497
02:05 PM MARLBROUGH WAY @ COLLEGE PARK WOODS SWIN CLUB ENT

02:10 PM ST ANDREWS PL @ NEIGHBORHOOD PARK ENTRANCE

02:16 PM Duke St & Saint Andrews Pl


